
LEADERSHIP CAMP
Last First Rank Unit
Burns Tate MAJ 10th Corps Adv
Contreras Belinda LTC 10th Corps Adv
Radcliff Ericka CPT 1st Aid
Villalobos Amanda 2LT 1st Aid
Sjodin Kaydon TBD 1st Aid
Torp Michelle CPT 1st Aid OIC
Prak Savan CPT 1st BN 
Lapin Jacob 2LT 1st BN   
Willett Amber 1LT 1st BN OIC
Santa Maria Lorelei 2LT 2nd BN   
Sibley Leona CPT 2nd BN   
Qasem Mohamed CW3 2nd BN OIC
Holtz Isaac SSgt 3rd BN  
Avalos Primo SSG 3rd BN  
Platt Elizabeth CPT 3rd BN OIC
Santa Maria Katelyn 2LT 4th BN   
Buckner Roosevelt MAJ 4th BN   OIC
Barber Alexandria TBD 4th BN
Parris Kenneth LTC Chaplain/PS OIC
Arbogast David CSM CSM
Collins Hazel CIV D&C
Dolgin Stephen LTC D&C
Taylor Cody 1LT D&C
Garcia-Lemus Angel CPL D&C
Galdamez Cinthia 1LT D&C OIC
Mindiola Victoria CPT Driver
Rosales Luis-Andres PFC Driver



Holtz Linda CIV Driver
Baxter Kevin LTC HHC Commandant
Cahill Lani MAJ HQ S-1
Cook-Askins Kenneth LTC HQ S-1
Bogle Keri MAJ HQ S-1 Asst
Hicks Dana 1LT HQ S-1 Asst
Lopez Roni CIV HQ S-1 Asst
Amador Marcila CIV HQ S-1 Asst
Smith Casandra LTC IG
Hording Christopher CPT Land Nav
Ornelas Lorena PFC Land Nav
Bravo Anthony MAJ Land Nav
Valdivia Shaun SSG Land Nav OIC
Ahle Chloe CPT S8
Steinwert Elda 2LT LRC
Somers Arlin SGT LRC 
Feathers John CPT LRC 
Hafen Carlos 2LT LRC 
Riese Karen 1LT LRC 
Ortiz Jose SSG LRC 
Somers Charles CPT LRC OIC
Stephenson Noah SGT Map Reading 
Banuelos ChaveElvy SSG Map Reading 
Passmore Noah SSG Map Reading OIC
Federici Ben SFC MKS Deputy OIC 
Baker Terry LTC MKS OIC
Baker Rhonda MAJ MKS Support
Keys Matthew SGT Night Watch
Cervantes Ben MAJ Night Watch
Knudson Kris MAJ Night Watch
Romo Kelly CPT Night Watch



Dewbre David LTC AXO
Torres Anthony 1LT OIC CDIC
Livera Shawnie CPT OIC LCC
Wade Jessica 1LT OIC D&C
Leavell Dan CPT OIC ENG
Smith Ryan CPT OIC MTN
Sibley David MAJ OIC NCO
Tyler Kelly SSG P.T.
Riese Ryan CPL P.T.
Wilson Steve 2LT P.T.
Floyd Richard CPT P.T. OIC
Saba Paul LTC S-2
Bogle Danielle SGT S-2 (LVN)
Padilla-Morden Johnny SFC S2 (EMR)
Padilla-Morden Beth CPT S2 (EMR)
Miller Grisel CIV S2 (RN)
Edinboro Grace COL S-3
Curry Doug CPT S-4
Martinez Armando SGT S-4
Ambos Michael WO1 S-4
Wehler Jude 1LT S-4  
Qasem Marea 2LT S-4  
Tilt Jeremy SSG S-4 Assistant
Sjolund Jacob Civilian S-4 Food Service (VOL)
Hicks William MAJ S-4 Primary
Lapid Jeffrey SSG S-5 Assistant
Brofer Jennifer CPT S-5 Assistant
Hasenstaub Daniel 1LT S-5 Assistant
Lara Zak 1LT S-5 Primary
Roach Andrew 1LT S-6
Smith Michael COL XO



ADVANCED CAMP
Last First Rank Unit
Burns Tate MAJ 10th Corps Adv
Contreras Belinda LTC 10th Corps Adv
Dewbre David LTC AXO
Galdamez Cinthia 1LT CDIC  
Bravo Anthony MAJ CDIC
Torres Anthony 1LT CDIC OIC
Lopez Ronnie CIV LCC
Wilson Steve 2LT LCC
Mindiola Victoria CPT LCC
Livera Shawnie CPT LCC OIC
Arbogast David CSM CSM
DeRenard Kennen CW2 CTU
Barber Alexandria TBD CTU
Roach Andrew 1LT CTU OIC
Wade Jessica 1LT D&C OIC
Hafen Carlos 2LT D&C
Dolgin Steven LTC D&C
Stevenson Noah SGT D&C
Platt Elizabeth CPT D&C
Qasem Mohamed CW3 DTU
Fabrizio Carl COL DTU
Dohnke Fred COL DTU OIC
Leavell Dan CPT ENG OIC
Rosales Luis-Andres PFC ENG  
Santa Maria Katelyn 2LT ENG
Ortiz Jose SSG  FSU
Radcliff Ericka CPT FSU
Somers Arlin SGT FSU  



Hording Christopher CPT FSU  
Wehler Jude 1LT FSU  
Somers Charles CPT FSU OIC
Baxter Kevin LTC HHC Commandant
Smith Casandra LTC IG
Ahle Chloe CPT S8
Willett Amber 1LT LEU
Garcia-Lemus Angel CPL LEU
Romo Kelly CPT LEU
Villa Joseph SSG LEU OIC
Torp Michelle CPT LGU OIC
Padilla Morden Johnny SFC LGU  
Padilla Morden Beth CPT LGU
MARCOM (3) LGU
Baker Terry LTC MKS OIC
Bodine Jennifer CPT MKS  
Taylor Cody 1LT MKS  
Ornelas Lorena PFC MKS  
Banuelos Chavez Elvy SSG MKS  
Ambos Michael 1WO MKS  
Federici Ben SFC MKS  
Baker Rhonda MAJ MKS  
Tilt Jeremy SSG MKS  
Medellin Hector 1SG MKS  
Feathers John CPT MED
Miller Grisel TBD MED  
Avalos Primo SSG MED
Miller Matthew CW3 MED OIC
Saba Andrew 2LT S2 medic
Bogle Danielle SGT S2 medic
Quijada Richard WO1 S2 medic



Saba Paul LTC S2  
Zeig Casey SGT MTN
Santa Maria Lorelei 2LT MTN
Buckner Roosevelt MAJ MTN
Smith Ryan CPT MTN OIC
Sibley David MAJ NCO OIC
Tyler Kelly SSG NCOA
Sibley Leona CPT NCOA
Cervantes Ben CPT Night Watch Adv Camp
Knudson Kris MAJ Night Watch Adv Camp
Villalobos Amanda 2LT Night Watch Adv Camp
Keys Matthew SGT Night Watch Marks
Sperry Rebecka 1LT Night Watch Marks
Riese Karen 1LT OCS
Sjodin Kaydon TBD OCS
Riese Ryan CPL OCS  
Peters Roy MAJ OCS OIC
Wallis Charles CPT PSU  
Collins Hazel TBD PSU
Baggett Kyia TBD PSU
Parris Kenneth LTC PSU OIC
Cahill Lani MAJ S-1
Cook Askins Kenneth LTC S-1
Bogle Keri MAJ S-1 Asst
Hicks Dana 1LT S-1 Asst
Edinboro Grace COL S-3
Sjolund Jacob CIV S-4
Curry Doug CPT S-4
Qasem Marea 2LT S-4
Valdivia Shaun SSG S-4
Hicks William MAJ S-4 OIC



Lapid Jeffrey SSG S-5
Brofer Jennifer CPT S-5
Colbert James CPT S-5
Hasenstaub Daniel 1LT S-5
Lara Zak 1LT S-5 Primary
Smith Michael COL XO



SURVIVAL
Last First Rank Unit
Delgadillo Hector SFC STU
McMaster Mark 1SG STU
Wallis Charles CPT STU
Holtz Isaac SSG STU
Hasentaub Daniel 2LT STU
Somers Charles CPT STU
Ambos Michael WO1 STU
Avalos Primitivo SSG STU
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